
 
 Nov 11&12, 2023 

 Master Bowlers' Association of Ontario 
 Mixed Triples 
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 ScrTeach Copyright 2023-11-14- Dave Johnson, All rights reserved 
 

 Women 
 
 -----------------------------------------------   GAMES -------------------------------------- 

 Player Prev 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 Total 
  1 Linda MacLean  1183  342  226  291  264  225  256  333  3120 
 
  2 Tracey Ormiston  1083  230  312  239  285  238  331  299  3017 
 
  3 Kim Sarino  1272  283  236  265  220  168  279  239  2962 
 
  4 Connie Ward  1222  177  251  196  221  237  308  301  2913 
 
  5 Sara Coombs  1286  171  264  252  238  240  206  243  2900 
 
  6 Lori Ferlito  1202  240  274  223  254  175  296  169  2833 
 
  7 Katlyn Saar  1333  193  158  192  219  227  217  252  2791 
 
  8 Nicole Spruyt  1105  209  237  225  267  248  195  282  2768 
 
  9 Sarah Gorman  1127  360  239  221  198  194  196  202  2737 
 
  10 Marie-Pascale Crotea 1069  303  236  156  220  233  297  212  2726 
 
   Catherine Sullivan  1095  330  229  178  186  175  211  290  2694 
 
  11 Melissa Downey  996  231  146  248  269  201  309  282  2682 
 
  13 Theresa Coombs-Ro  1020  271  273  245  191  272  182  225  2679 
 
  14 Charlotte Warrander  1129  218  219  219  184  193  326  184  2672 
 
  15 Laura Barton  1146  259  194  209  178  197  240  209  2632 
 
  16 Abbey Dunn  1056  171  206  227  201  291  253  213  2618 
 
  17 Hailey Mann  1099  223  177  298  166  225  175  172  2535 
 
  18 Tracy Smith  1125  195  198  190  201  166  199  257  2531 
 
  19 Nicole Villeneuve  1033  228  182  207  193  286  183  191  2503 
 
  20 Lynn Kilbourne  889  236  237  254  199  258  207  204  2484 
 
  21 Diane Lapensee  1039  175  201  216  303  163  195  158  2450 
 
  22 Sarah Dougall  988  180  228  250  188  175  225  184  2418 
 
  23 Melissa Gallagher  1046  167  208  174  237  221  211  152  2416 
 
  24 Caitlin Beharry  1136  173  161  214  186  173  195  163  2401 
 
  25 Mylene Villeneuve  863  207  185  269  179  260  192  223  2378 
 
  26 Faith Iannandrea  943  228  208  175  177  170  212  264  2377 
 
  27 Samantha Barker  955  152  193  167  220  261  234  156  2338 
 
  28 Barbara Delaney  943  183  147  231  212  157  215  197  2285 
 
  29 Lisa Groombridge  861  162  189  234  156  249  212  214  2277 
 
  30 Brenda Pankoff  945  145  166  118  126  242  212  226  2180 
 
  31 Helene Croteau  936  152  166  207  195  212  150  147  2165 
 
  32 Victoria Gordon  880  172  226  181  205  132  191  178  2165 
 
  33 Rachel Horan  969  157  150  170  175  145  159  183  2108 
 
  34 Brittany Hole  959  165  196  159  126  202  136  130  2073 
 
  35 Michelle Wilson  911  145  151  144  171  133  216  140  2011 
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 36 Jessica Day  708  119  121  182  166  207  167  193  1863 
 
  37 Cindy Toll  720  165  131  163  122  143  168  162  1774 
 
  38 Rasa Roberts  747  140  139  143  154  122  161  167  1773 
 
  39 Sue Rainville  738  98  116  97  152  136  167  206  1710 
 
  40 Jen Collins  692  122  147  144  140  135  141  133  1654 
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  1 Matt Wallace  1308  316  209  255  323  180  334  403  3328 
 
  2 Jonathon Cowen  1342  235  251  314  259  317  334  246  3298 
 
   Mitch Davies  1484  271  290  200  235  210  292  283  3265 
 
  3 Rob Macdonald  1352  242  282  265  336  246  298  223  3244 
 
   Ryan Kulikowski  1421  219  167  328  290  303  234  229  3191 
 
   Liam Ostrom  1269  302  216  218  315  256  278  304  3158 
 
  4 Josh Davidson  1282  272  281  228  331  262  245  248  3149 
 
  5 Jim Head  1259  296  260  378  299  225  221  207  3145 
 
  6 Shawn Barrow  1252  286  239  288  297  353  239  191  3145 
 
  7 Nathan Cooper  1424  228  206  229  273  178  360  233  3131 
 
  8 Jason Davidson-Tho  1168  251  286  309  278  329  237  258  3116 
 
  9 Ryan Groombridge  1195  206  289  288  351  199  346  218  3092 
 
   Russell Furlong  1405  295  225  154  252  325  207  228  3091 
 
  10 Doug Brock  1191  251  357  283  254  251  338  164  3089 
 
  11 Davin Florent  986  338  270  229  298  326  290  333  3070 
 
  16 Matt Houston  1297  280  228  244  234  237  308  200  3028 
 
  17 Mike Jackson  1330  202  250  268  199  288  279  186  3002 
 
  18 Ryan Tardio  1269  292  268  329  279  170  223  159  2989 
 
  19 Thomas Scott  1211  152  256  304  272  260  239  260  2954 
 
  20 Matthew Smuk  1230  224  287  319  177  225  270  218  2950 
 
  21 Jordan Carriere  1224  262  274  246  252  226  229  220  2933 
 
  22 Matthew Hounsome  1301  300  185  220  274  220  197  231  2928 
 
  23 Nicholas Kelloway  1329  228  196  288  138  271  219  247  2916 
 
  24 Bobby Torraville  1187  231  249  239  287  201  209  308  2911 
 
  25 Tilson Toll  1155  255  220  200  305  283  273  212  2903 
 
  26 Iain MacLean  1162  262  201  247  232  232  317  247  2900 
 
  27 Chris Disher  1242  222  236  238  255  295  199  211  2898 
 
  28 Chris Gordon  1136  255  228  219  296  248  304  207  2893 
 
  29 John Blatherwick Jr  1194  273  231  249  230  208  249  253  2887 
 
  30 Talen McGraw  1279  241  167  207  234  208  244  284  2864 
 
  31 Jeff Forester  1088  271  228  247  266  258  246  250  2854 
 
  32 Chris Wilson  1183  283  172  209  313  232  203  252  2847 
 
  33 Baily Cox  1274  253  169  173  299  243  205  221  2837 
 
  34 Rob McGregor  1110  240  246  252  252  196  266  273  2835 
 
  35 Bernie McMillan  1303  259  189  216  179  193  274  219  2832 
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  36 Dj Villeneuve  1157  245  189  303  235  237  213  253  2832 
 
  37 Caleb Beharry  1212  225  238  257  189  271  217  219  2828 
 
  38 Mike Herbert  1138  238  235  268  194  248  258  241  2820 
 
  39 Pat Hotte  1320  246  241  198  222  220  181  187  2815 
 
  40 Danny Vogler  1250  189  232  291  171  210  248  209  2800 
 
  41 Tyler Yardy  1239  203  245  243  196  248  216  202  2792 
 
  42 David Biscardi  1135  172  198  223  244  302  312  203  2789 
 
  43 Bill Stockill  1213  202  169  225  257  281  170  258  2775 
 
  44 Patrick Rutherford  1302  193  182  270  209  212  222  182  2772 
 
  45 Mike Bester  1017  208  174  288  249  270  270  291  2767 
 
  46 Victor Collins  1137  263  189  269  172  224  231  253  2738 
 
  47 Derek Klomp  1192  236  186  168  246  219  202  272  2721 
 
  48 Cody Dibiasi  1282  211  192  189  248  146  237  195  2700 
 
  49 Ambrose Wattie  1158  283  232  215  178  145  196  262  2669 
 
  50 Kevin Cox  1297  186  237  158  175  218  181  202  2654 
 
  51 Bill Bellamy  994  287  224  241  179  239  223  234  2621 
 
  52 Bob Pellow  1204  161  168  205  218  217  250  196  2619 
 
  53 Evan McEachran  1093  157  260  216  158  257  236  239  2616 
 
  54 Tyler Brighton  1038  166  192  263  192  262  181  297  2591 
 
  55 Dylan Furlong  1144  151  200  214  217  279  185  192  2582 
 
  56 Rich Vassos  1090  199  227  224  212  288  138  202  2580 
 
  57 Shawn Coombs  1073  150  156  216  222  248  247  263  2575 
 
  58 Jason Hunt  976  219  230  187  255  244  226  238  2575 
 
  59 Jordan Roque  1055  177  235  199  256  314  193  127  2556 
 
  60 Brian Lawrence  1019  238  231  190  200  292  203  166  2539 
 
  61 Michel Boucher  1012  197  177  253  251  214  236  192  2532 
 
  62 Brandon Jamieson  1082  191  275  181  205  189  183  221  2527 
 
  63 Joel Allaert  1017  169  263  197  213  240  248  169  2516 
 
  64 Austin Laprade  1135  217  251  194  176  156  139  242  2510 
 
  65 Eric MacLean  1124  206  152  228  233  206  189  168  2506 
 
  66 Blake Russell  1095  198  237  199  217  257  164  137  2504 
 
  67 Jacob Connolly  1124  216  223  151  294  135  176  179  2498 
 
  68 Kyle Yardy  1098  172  192  217  219  220  178  187  2483 
 
  69 Brad Gaudreau  1139  252  186  155  163  169  177  212  2453 
 
  70 Nick Freeman  994  143  228  249  209  171  225  195  2414 
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  71 John Blatherwick  1055  194  198  175  189  204  213  177  2405 
 
  72 Dylan Quesnel  1154  162  191  248  142  186  156  164  2403 
 
  73 Jodie Barker  880  183  236  239  254  183  202  224  2401 
 
  74 Jim Ronaldson  1040  241  196  169  165  175  236  161  2383 
 
  75 Tyler Borges  1015  218  189  213  159  158  183  195  2330 
 
  76 Glen McDonald  938  237  144  169  242  164  195  218  2307 
 
  77 Adam Rainville  908  172  210  261  221  172  149  210  2303 
 
  78 Ed McKinley  1026  162  216  179  172  194  155  163  2267 
 
  79 Dan Dorion  952  157  254  185  163  192  206  150  2259 
 
  80 Andy Lancaster  982  171  151  218  179  170  162  213  2246 
 
  81 James Montague  807  231  196  191  192  214  163  163  2157 
 
  82 Benoit Croteau  942  138  167  214  192  144  156  146  2099 
 
  83 Ken Groombridge  806  147  182  188  164  142  192  208  2029 
 
  84 Brian Lewis  946  132  156  140  133  153  141  135  1936 
 
  85 Aaron Deal  832  143  181  155  150  158  155  138  1912 
 
  86 Bob Whetstone  758  194  138  140  210  169  124  126  1859 
 
  87 Lorne Lewis  690  145  106  124  137  139  149  167  1657 
 
  88 Fabbio Lancia  942  216  0  0  0  0     0      0  1158 
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  1 Liam Ostrom  226  1787  205  218 -8  315  89  256  30  278  52  304  78  3158  446 
   Matt Wallace  245  1833  118  255  10  323  78  180 -65  334  89  403  158  3328  388 
  2 Ryan Kulikowski  234  1807  169  328  94  290  56  303  69  234  0  229 -5  3191  383 
  3 Russell Furlong  226  1925  343  154 -72  252  26  325  99  207 -19  228  2  3091  379 
  4 Jodie Barker  170  1299  109  239  69  254  84  183  13  202  32  224  54  2401  361 
   Kim Sarino  217  1791  272  265  48  220  3  168 -49  279  62  239  22  2962  358 
   Rob Macdonald  241  1876  189  265  24  336  95  246  5  298  57  223 -18  3244  352 
   Jonathon Cowen  247  1828  99  314  67  259  12  317  70  334  87  246 -1  3298  334 
  5 Tilson Toll  215  1630  125  200 -15  305  90  283  68  273  58  212 -3  2903  323 
  6 Lorne Lewis  112  941  157  124  12  137  25  139  27  149  37  167  55  1657  313 
  7 Tyler Yardy  207  1687  238  243  36  196 -11  248  41  216  9  202 -5  2792  308 
  8 Catherine Sullivan  199  1654  261  178 -21  186 -13  175 -24  211  12  290  91  2694  306 
  9 Danny Vogler  208  1671  215  291  83  171 -37  210  2  248  40  209  1  2800  304 
   Linda MacLean  235  1751  106  291  56  264  29  225 -10  256  21  333  98  3120  300 
   Josh Davidson  238  1835  169  228 -10  331  93  262  24  245  7  248  10  3149  293 
  10 Matthew Smuk  222  1741  187  319  97  177 -45  225  3  270  48  218 -4  2950  286 
   Jason Davidson-Tho  236  1705  53  309  73  278  42  329  93  237  1  258  22  3116  284 
  11 Michelle Wilson  149  1207  164  144 -5  171  22  133 -16  216  67  140 -9  2011  223 
  19 Davin Florent  238  1594 -72  229 -9  298  60  326  88  290  52  333  95  3070  214 
  20 Brian Lawrence  194  1488  130  190 -4  200  6  292  98  203  9  166 -28  2539  211 
  21 Matthew Hounsome  227  1786  197  220 -7  274  47  220 -7  197 -30  231  4  2928  204 
  22 Ryan Tardio  233  1829  198  329  96  279  46  170 -63  223 -10  159 -74  2989  193 
  23 Laura Barton  204  1599  171  209  5  178 -26  197 -7  240  36  209  5  2632  184 
  24 Patrick Rutherford  216  1677  165  270  54  209 -7  212 -4  222  6  182 -34  2772  180 
  25 Benoit Croteau  160  1247  127  214  54  192  32  144 -16  156 -4  146 -14  2099  179 
  26 Caleb Beharry  221  1675  128  257  36  189 -32  271  50  217 -4  219 -2  2828  176 
  27 Katlyn Saar  218  1684  158  192 -26  219  1  227  9  217 -1  252  34  2791  175 
  28 Bill Stockill  217  1584  65  225  8  257  40  281  64  170 -47  258  41  2775  171 
  29 Ryan Groombridge  244  1690 -18  288  44  351  107  199 -45  346  102  218 -26  3092  164 
  30 Lori Ferlito  223  1716  155  223  0  254  31  175 -48  296  73  169 -54  2833  157 
  31 Tracey Ormiston  239  1625 -48  239  0  285  46  238 -1  331  92  299  60  3017  149 
  32 Hailey Mann  200  1499  99  298  98  166 -34  225  25  175 -25  172 -28  2535  135 
  33 Thomas Scott  235  1619 -26  304  69  272  37  260  25  239  4  260  25  2954  134 
  34 Cody Dibiasi  214  1685  187  189 -25  248  34  146 -68  237  23  195 -19  2700  132 
  35 John Blatherwick Jr  230  1698  88  249  19  230  0  208 -22  249  19  253  23  2887  127 
  36 Theresa Coombs-Ro  213  1564  73  245  32  191 -22  272  59  182 -31  225  12  2679  123 
  37 Nathan Cooper  251  1858  101  229 -22  273  22  178 -73  360  109  233 -18  3131  119 
  38 Pat Hotte  225  1807  232  198 -27  222 -3  220 -5  181 -44  187 -38  2815  115 
  39 Doug Brock  248  1799  63  283  35  254  6  251  3  338  90  164 -84  3089  113 
  40 Jordan Carriere  235  1760  115  246  11  252  17  226 -9  229 -6  220 -15  2933  113 
  41 Tyler Brighton  207  1396 -53  263  56  192 -15  262  55  181 -26  297  90  2591  107 
  42 Caitlin Beharry  192  1470  126  214  22  186 -6  173 -19  195  3  163 -29  2401  97 
  43 Lynn Kilbourne  199  1362 -31  254  55  199  0  258  59  207  8  204  5  2484  96 
  44 Mitch Davies  265  2045  190  200 -65  235 -30  210 -55  292  27  283  18  3265  85 
  45 Nicole Villeneuve  202  1443  29  207  5  193 -9  286  84  183 -19  191 -11  2503  79 
  46 Mylene Villeneuve  192  1255 -89  269  77  179 -13  260  68  192  0  223  31  2378  74 
  47 Jim Head  256  1815  23  378  122  299  43  225 -31  221 -35  207 -49  3145  73 
  48 Eric MacLean  203  1482  61  228  25  233  30  206  3  189 -14  168 -35  2506  70 
  49 Lisa Groombridge  184  1212 -76  234  50  156 -28  249  65  212  28  214  30  2277  69 
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  50 Blake Russell  203  1530  109  199 -4  217  14  257  54  164 -39  137 -66  2504  68 
  51 Talen McGraw  233  1687  56  207 -26  234  1  208 -25  244  11  284  51  2864  68 
  52 Melissa Gallagher  196  1421  49  174 -22  237  41  221  25  211  15  152 -44  2416  64 
  53 Jessica Day  150  948 -102  182  32  166  16  207  57  167  17  193  43  1863  63 
  54 Marie-Pascale Crotea 222  1608  54  156 -66  220 -2  233  11  297  75  212 -10  2726  62 
  55 Sue Rainville  138  952 -14  97 -41  152  14  136 -2  167  29  206  68  1710  54 
  56 Melissa Downey  219  1373 -160  248  29  269  50  201 -18  309  90  282  63  2682  54 
  57 Matt Houston  248  1805  69  244 -4  234 -14  237 -11  308  60  200 -48  3028  52 
  58 Jacob Connolly  204  1563  135  151 -53  294  90  135 -69  176 -28  179 -25  2498  50 
  59 Dylan Furlong  211  1495  18  214  3  217  6  279  68  185 -26  192 -19  2582  50 
  60 Sara Coombs  238  1721  55  252  14  238  0  240  2  206 -32  243  5  2900  44 
  61 Brandon Jamieson  207  1548  99  181 -26  205 -2  189 -18  183 -24  221  14  2527  43 
  62 Evan McEachran  215  1510  5  216  1  158 -57  257  42  236  21  239  24  2616  36 
  63 Ed McKinley  186  1404  102  179 -7  172 -14  194  8  155 -31  163 -23  2267  35 
  64 Joel Allaert  207  1449  0  197 -10  213  6  240  33  248  41  169 -38  2516  32 
  65 Bill Bellamy  216  1505 -7  241  25  179 -37  239  23  223  7  234  18  2621  29 
  66 Baily Cox  234  1696  58  173 -61  299  65  243  9  205 -29  221 -13  2837  29 
  67 Bob Pellow  216  1533  21  205 -11  218  2  217  1  250  34  196 -20  2619  27 
  68 Rob McGregor  234  1596 -42  252  18  252  18  196 -38  266  32  273  39  2835  27 
  69 Kevin Cox  219  1720  187  158 -61  175 -44  218 -1  181 -38  202 -17  2654  26 
  70 Jen Collins  136  961  9  144  8  140  4  135 -1  141  5  133 -3  1654  22 
  71 Mike Bester  229  1399 -204  288  59  249  20  270  41  270  41  291  62  2767  19 
  72 Chris Wilson  236  1638 -14  209 -27  313  77  232 -4  203 -33  252  16  2847  15 
  73 Austin Laprade  208  1603  147  194 -14  176 -32  156 -52  139 -69  242  34  2510  14 
  74 Brenda Pankoff  181  1256 -11  118 -63  126 -55  242  61  212  31  226  45  2180  8 
  75 Rich Vassos  215  1516  11  224  9  212 -3  288  73  138 -77  202 -13  2580  0 
  76 Samantha Barker  195  1300 -65  167 -28  220  25  261  66  234  39  156 -39  2338 -2 
  77 James Montague  180  1234 -26  191  11  192  12  214  34  163 -17  163 -17  2157 -3 
  78 Nicole Spruyt  231  1551 -66  225 -6  267  36  248  17  195 -36  282  51  2768 -4 
  79 Shawn Barrow  263  1777 -64  288  25  297  34  353  90  239 -24  191 -72  3145 -11 
  80 Sarah Gorman  230  1726  116  221 -9  198 -32  194 -36  196 -34  202 -28  2737 -23 
  81 Jeff Forester  241  1587 -100  247  6  266  25  258  17  246  5  250  9  2854 -38 
  82 Connie Ward  246  1650 -72  196 -50  221 -25  237 -9  308  62  301  55  2913 -39 
  83 Chris Disher  245  1700 -15  238 -7  255  10  295  50  199 -46  211 -34  2898 -42 
  84 Helene Croteau  184  1254 -34  207  23  195  11  212  28  150 -34  147 -37  2165 -43 
  85 Nicholas Kelloway  247  1753  24  288  41  138 -109  271  24  219 -28  247  0  2916 -48 
  86 Charlotte Warrander  227  1566 -23  219 -8  184 -43  193 -34  326  99  184 -43  2672 -52 
  87 Ambrose Wattie  227  1673  84  215 -12  178 -49  145 -82  196 -31  262  35  2669 -55 
  88 Diane Lapensee  209  1415 -48  216  7  303  94  163 -46  195 -14  158 -51  2450 -58 
  89 Andy Lancaster  192  1304 -40  218  26  179 -13  170 -22  162 -30  213  21  2246 -58 
  90 Bernie McMillan  241  1751  64  216 -25  179 -62  193 -48  274  33  219 -22  2832 -60 
  91 Iain MacLean  247  1625 -104  247  0  232 -15  232 -15  317  70  247  0  2900 -64 
  92 Barbara Delaney  196  1273 -99  231  35  212  16  157 -39  215  19  197  1  2285 -67 
  93 Faith Iannandrea  204  1379 -49  175 -29  177 -27  170 -34  212  8  264  60  2377 -71 
  94 Jordan Roque  219  1467 -66  199 -20  256  37  314  95  193 -26  127 -92  2556 -72 
  95 John Blatherwick  207  1447 -2  175 -32  189 -18  204 -3  213  6  177 -30  2405 -79 
  96 Brad Gaudreau  211  1577  100  155 -56  163 -48  169 -42  177 -34  212  1  2453 -79 
  97 Brian Lewis  168  1234  58  140 -28  133 -35  153 -15  141 -27  135 -33  1936 -80 
  98 Mike Herbert  242  1611 -83  268  26  194 -48  248  6  258  16  241 -1  2820 -84 
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  99 Chris Gordon  249  1619 -124  219 -30  296  47  248 -1  304  55  207 -42  2893 -95 
  100 Derek Klomp  235  1614 -31  168 -67  246  11  219 -16  202 -33  272  37  2721 -99 
  101 David Biscardi  241  1505 -182  223 -18  244  3  302  61  312  71  203 -38  2789 -103 
  102 Dan Dorion  197  1363 -16  185 -12  163 -34  192 -5  206  9  150 -47  2259 -105 
  103 Nick Freeman  210  1365 -105  249  39  209 -1  171 -39  225  15  195 -15  2414 -106 
  104 Bob Whetstone  164  1090 -58  140 -24  210  46  169  5  124 -40  126 -38  1859 -109 
  105 Mike Jackson  260  1782 -38  268  8  199 -61  288  28  279  19  186 -74  3002 -118 
  106 Victor Collins  238  1589 -77  269  31  172 -66  224 -14  231 -7  253  15  2738 -118 
  107 Jason Hunt  225  1425 -150  187 -38  255  30  244  19  226  1  238  13  2575 -125 
  108 Bobby Torraville  254  1667 -111  239 -15  287  33  201 -53  209 -45  308  54  2911 -137 
  109 Fabbio Lancia  216  179 -37  160 -56  166 -50  219  3  218  2  216  0  1158 -138 
  110 Abbey Dunn  231  1433 -184  227 -4  201 -30  291  60  253  22  213 -18  2618 -154 
  111 Dj Villeneuve  249  1591 -152  303  54  235 -14  237 -12  213 -36  253  4  2832 -156 
  112 Tracy Smith  224  1518 -50  190 -34  201 -23  166 -58  199 -25  257  33  2531 -157 
  113 Glen McDonald  206  1319 -123  169 -37  242  36  164 -42  195 -11  218  12  2307 -165 
  114 Ken Groombridge  183  1135 -146  188  5  164 -19  142 -41  192  9  208  25  2029 -167 
  115 Sarah Dougall  216  1396 -116  250  34  188 -28  175 -41  225  9  184 -32  2418 -174 
  116 Michel Boucher  226  1386 -196  253  27  251  25  214 -12  236  10  192 -34  2532 -180 
  117 Jim Ronaldson  217  1477 -42  169 -48  165 -52  175 -42  236  19  161 -56  2383 -221 
  118 Kyle Yardy  226  1462 -120  217 -9  219 -7  220 -6  178 -48  187 -39  2483 -229 
  119 Rasa Roberts  167  1026 -143  143 -24  154 -13  122 -45  161 -6  167  0  1773 -231 
  120 Adam Rainville  212  1290 -194  261  49  221  9  172 -40  149 -63  210 -2  2303 -241 
  121 Shawn Coombs  235  1379 -266  216 -19  222 -13  248  13  247  12  263  28  2575 -245 
  122 Tyler Borges  218  1422 -104  213 -5  159 -59  158 -60  183 -35  195 -23  2330 -286 
  123 Dylan Quesnel  226  1507 -75  248  22  142 -84  186 -40  156 -70  164 -62  2403 -309 
  124 Cindy Toll  174  1016 -202  163 -11  122 -52  143 -31  168 -6  162 -12  1774 -314 
  125 Aaron Deal  189  1156 -167  155 -34  150 -39  158 -31  155 -34  138 -51  1912 -356 
  126 Rachel Horan  212  1276 -208  170 -42  175 -37  145 -67  159 -53  183 -29  2108 -436 
  127 Brittany Hole  210  1320 -150  159 -51  126 -84  202 -8  136 -74  130 -80  2073 -447 
  128 Victoria Gordon  218  1278 -248  181 -37  205 -13  132 -86  191 -27  178 -40  2165 -451  



Round 1 Quarters Semis Finals
Score Score Score Score

Jo. Davidson, Ward, J. Barker 464

Head, Coombs, Toll 403

Head, Coombs, Toll 498
469

Wallace, L. MacLean, Ostrom 626

Wallace, L. MacLean, Ostrom 579
Ja. Davidson, Spruyt, Sullivan 491

Ja. Davidson, Spruyt, Sullivan 586

R. Groombridge, Gorman, Vogler 478

R. MacDonald, Sarino, Furlong 632

R. MacDonald, Sarino, Furlong 418

Barrow, Ferlito, L. Lewis 559
Barrow, Ferlito, L. Lewis 482

531
Florent, Downey, M. Wilson 531

J. Cowen, Ormiston, Kulikowski 502

Brock, M.P. Croteau, Smuk 506

Cooper, Saar, T. Yardy 474
Brock, M.P. Croteau, Smuk 666

Brock, M.P. Croteau, Smuk 582

Lane 23 & 24

Lane 25 & 26

Lane 27 & 28

Lane 29 & 30

Lane 27 & 28

Lane 23 & 24

Lane 25 & 26

Lane 25 & 26
Lane 29 & 30 Brock, M.P. Croteau, Smuk

Champions

Lane 23 & 24 Brock, M.P. Croteau, Smuk

Wallace, L. MacLean, Ostrom


